MARINA VIEW FORT BEACH – 13.10.2011

АКЦИЯ

	Section
	Ap.N
	Rooms
	Floor
	Total area
	View
	       Price in EUR

	A-1
	28
	3
	5
	98.20
	garden
	96000.00

	C-1
	458
	2
	gr.
	72.64
	garden
	76926.00


Свободные апартаменты

	Section
	Ap.N
	Rooms
	Floor
	Total area
	View
	       Price in EUR

	A-1
	4
	2
	1
	82.13
	sea
	101948.00

	A-1
	28
	3
	5
	98.20
	garden
	99000.00

	B-3
	162
	3
	5
	117.20
	sea
	182500.00

	F-3
	419
	2
	1
	75.70
	sea
	125000.00

	C-1
	458
	2
	gr.
	72.64
	garden
	82719.00


